
Craft

Cocktails

Tea &  Coffee
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO 

TEA (CEYLON; ROOIBOS) 

CHAI

 liquor
SPYTAIL FRENCH RUM 

DON PAPA SMALL BATCH RUM 

RICHELIEU BRANDY 

PUSHKIN VODKA

BAINS WHISKY

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA

AMARULA CREAM LIQUOR

Wines

FITCH & LEEDES: BITTER LEMON; GINGER ALE; 

SODA WATER 

APPLETIZER; LIPTON ICED TEA 

COKE; COKE ZERO; FANTA ORANGE; SPRITE 

ZOOKA KOMBUCHA

500ML WATER: STILL; SPARKING

Soft Drinks

Mandatory service charge for tables of 5 or more.

Please see blackboard for specials.

We’re also available for delivery:

ON TAP

Blush Stone Gin and Tonic 

Rosebank Brewing Company Liesbeeck Amber Ale 

Rosebank Brewing Company Common Lager

Guest Tap (Ask your waiter what’s on today)

BOTTLES

Castle Lite

Carling Black Label 
Savanna Dry

27

26

27

HOUSE WINE (by the glass) 

DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUV. BLANC 

FLEUR DE CAP CHARDONNAY

NEDERBURG WINEMASTER’S SHIRAZ

ZONNEBLOEM PINOTAGE              155

DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING SAUV. BLANC  192

 22

115

150

125

18

21

26

17

29

16

26

20

39

17

DARKER DON 

Don Papa Small Batch Rum, lime juice, ginger beer, mint

49

DARK & STORMY 

Spytail Spiced French Rum, ginger, lime, bitters

69

28

35

18

18

30

18

26

47

45

42

50


