Tea & Coffee

AMERICANO	18
FLAT WHITE	21
CAPPUCCINO	26
TEA (CEYLON; ROOIBOS)	17
CHAI () () () () () () () () () (29

CRAFT

ON TAP

Blush Stone Gin and Tonic	47
Rosebank Brewing Company Liesbeeck Amber Ale	45
Rosebank Brewing Company Common Lager	42
Guest Tap (Ask your waiter what's on today)	50
BOTTLES	
Castle Lite	27
Carling Black Label	26
	20
Savanna Dry	27



WINES

HOUSE WINE (by the glass)	22
DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUV. BLANC	115
FLEUR DE CAP CHARDONNAY	150
NEDERBURG WINEMASTER'S SHIRAZ	125
ZONNEBLOEM PINOTAGE	155
DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING SAUV. BLANC	192

SOFT DRINKS

FITCH & LEEDES: BITTER LEMON; GINGER ALE;	
SODA WATER	16
APPLETIZER; LIPTON ICED TEA	26
COKE; COKE ZERO; FANTA ORANGE; SPRITE	20
ZOOKA KOMBUCHA	39
500ML WATER: STILL; SPARKING	17

Cocktails

DARKER DON	49
Don Papa Small Batch Rum, lime juice, ginger beer, mint	
DARK & STORMY	69
Snytail Sniced French Rum, ginger lime, hitters	

LIQUOR

SPYTAIL FRENCH RUM	28
DON PAPA SMALL BATCH RUM	35
RICHELIEU BRANDY	18
PUSHKIN VODKA	18
BAINS WHISKY	30
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA	26
AMARULA CREAM LIQUOR	18



Mandatory service charge for tables of 5 or more. Prices and offers subject to change without notice. Please see blackboard for specials.

We're also available for delivery:



